
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

1 

17 

33 

11 

23 

26 

88 

43 

32 

9 

6 

44 

5 

99 

7 

4 

21 

10 

Name 

Liam Lawson LAW 

Igor Fraga FRA 

Yuki Tsunoda TSU 

Jackson Walls WAL 

Caio Collet COL 

Gregoire Saucy SAU 

Lucas Petersson PET 

Franco Colapinto CLA 

Jose Blanco BLA 

Petr Ptacek PTA 

Ido Cohen COH 

Lirim Zendeli ZEN 

Spike Kohlbecker KOH 

Rui Andrade AND 

Axel Gnos GNO 

Henning Enqvist ENQ 

Emilien Denner DEN 

Oliver Rasmussen RAS 

Hometown 

New Zealand 

Brazil 

Japan 

Australia 

Brazil 

Switzerland 

Sweden 

Argentina 

Puerto Rico 

Czech Republic 

Israel 

Germany 

USA 

Angola 

Switzerland 

Sweden 

France 

Denmark 

Make 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Toyota FT60 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

23 

23 

Best Tm 

53.820 

53.900 

54.142 

54.206 

54.109 

54.450 

54.555 

54.583 

54.660 

54.618 

54.729 

54.665 

54.739 

54.914 

54.867 

54.963 

54.420 

54.641 

In Lap 

17 

17 

14 

21 

21 

13 

8 

10 

9 

11 

22 

21 

12 

12 

13 

18 

10 

21 

Diff 

0.696 

4.730 

8.120 

9.623 

13.439 

16.131 

18.277 

19.928 

21.528 

25.047 

25.847 

26.663 

28.171 

29.477 

29.873 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.696 

4.034 

3.390 

1.503 

3.816 

2.692 

2.146 

1.651 

1.600 

3.519 

0.800 

0.816 

1.508 

1.306 

0.396 

2 Laps 

0.181 

Total Tm 

22:51.234 

22:51.930 

22:55.964 

22:59.354 

23:00.857 

23:04.673 

23:07.365 

23:09.511 

23:11.162 

23:12.762 

23:16.281 

23:17.081 

23:17.897 

23:19.405 

23:20.711 

23:21.107 

21:18.523 

21:18.704 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.696 

Avg. Speed 

171.962 

Best Lap Tm 

53.820 

Best Speed 

175.251 

Best Lap by 

1 - Liam Lawson LAW 

Printed: 26/01/2020 4:21:01 pm 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Race 3 

Race (25 Laps) started at 15:52:42 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

26/01/2020 16:06 


